Electronics
30.11%

Product Passport

MOOOI

Metal
10.29%

Serpentine Light 8 Small

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: THE NETHERLANDS

PRODUCT WEIGHT
COATING 0.15%
ELECTRONICS 30.11%
METAL 10.29%

Steel
Stainless Steel

Iron
PAPER 0.03%

Paper

PLASTIC 59.42%

PACKAGING MATERIAL WEIGHT

PA
PBT
ABS
Polyester
PE
94.22% PA Class Filled
296% EPDM
2.81%
100% PAPER 99.17%

Paper

Cardboard
PLASTIC 0.83%

PE
PP
PA

MOOOI.COM

Plastic
59.42%

48.33%
5.64%
12.54%
24.73%
0.28%
8.03%
0.38%

1.57%
98.43%

44.04%
45.87%
10.09%



